
 

 
 

 

Friday 17 August 2007 

 

 

AIM Rule 26 
 

London, 17 August 2007 Serica Energy plc (TSX Venture & AIM: SQZ) announces that, in 

compliance with the requirements of Rule 26 of the AIM Rules, information on the 

Company is available on its website at www.serica-energy.com 

 

 

Enquiries: 

  

Serica Energy plc 

    

Paul Ellis, 

Chief Executive Officer 

paul.ellis@serica-energy.com 

chris.hearne@serica-energy.com 

+44 (0)20 7487 7300 

Chris Hearne, 

Finance Director 

 +44 (0)20 7487 7300 

      

JPMorgan Cazenove    

Steve Baldwin steve.baldwin@jpmorgancazenove.com  +44 (0)20 7588 2828 

      

Tristone Capital     

Majid Shafiq mshafiq@tristonecapital.com +44 (0)20 7355 5872 

      

Pelham Public 

Relations –UK 

    

James Henderson james.henderson@pelhampr.com  +44 (0)20 7743 6673 

Alisdair 

Haythornthwaite 

alisdair.haythornthwaite@pelhampr.com  +44 (0)20 7743 6676 

      

CHF – Canada     

Kelly Cody kelly@chfir.com  +1 416 868 1079 
  

 


